
PACIFIC VIEW CHARTER SCHOOL

2019-20 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE

Work Year 233 Days

STEP Receptionist Per Hourly Inst. Aide Per Hourly Office Per Hourly Office Per Hourly

Data Entry Diem Ed Spec IA Diem Clerk Diem Clerk Diem

Bilingual

1 25,104 107.74 13.47 27,923 119.84 14.98 30,801 132.19 16.52 34,845 149.55 18.69

2 26,108 112.05 14.01 29,040 124.63 15.58 32,033 137.48 17.19 36,239 155.53 19.44

3 27,152 116.53 14.57 30,202 129.62 16.20 33,314 142.98 17.87 37,688 161.75 20.22

4 28,239 121.20 15.15 31,410 134.81 16.85 34,647 148.70 18.59 39,196 168.22 21.03

5 29,368 126.04 15.76 32,666 140.20 17.52 36,033 154.65 19.33 40,764 174.95 21.87

6 30,543 131.09 16.39 33,973 145.81 18.23 37,474 160.83 20.10 42,394 181.95 22.74

7 31,765 136.33 17.04 35,332 151.64 18.95 38,973 167.27 20.91 44,090 189.23 23.65

8 33,353 143.15 17.89 37,098 159.22 19.90 40,922 175.63 21.95 46,295 198.69 24.84

9 34,020 146.01 18.25 37,840 162.40 20.30 41,740 179.14 22.39 47,220 202.66 25.33

10 34,700 148.93 18.62 38,597 165.65 20.71 42,575 182.73 22.84 48,165 206.72 25.84

11 35,394 151.91 18.99 39,369 168.96 21.12 43,426 186.38 23.30 49,128 210.85 26.36

12 36,102 154.94 19.37 40,156 172.34 21.54 44,295 190.11 23.76 50,111 215.07 26.88

13 36,824 158.04 19.76 40,959 175.79 21.97 45,181 193.91 24.24 51,113 219.37 27.42

14 37,561 161.20 20.15 41,778 179.31 22.41 46,085 197.79 24.72 52,135 223.76 27.97

15 38,312 164.43 20.55 42,614 182.89 22.86 47,006 201.74 25.22 53,178 228.23 28.53

16 39,078 167.72 20.96 43,466 186.55 23.32 47,946 205.78 25.72 54,241 232.80 29.10

17 39,860 171.07 21.38 44,336 190.28 23.79 48,905 209.89 26.24 55,326 237.45 29.68

18 40,657 174.49 21.81 45,222 194.09 24.26 49,883 214.09 26.76 56,433 242.20 30.28

6/18/2019

Part time positions will be paid hourly rate Revised: 7/16/2019

8/20/2019

Support Services Stipend 5,000 Annually 9/12/2019

The Board may elect, in its sole discretion, to approve a bonus for all PVCS employees based upon the financial stability of the school, as well as, overall 

employee performance as it relates to the success and growth of PVCS as a whole.

Board Approved:
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PACIFIC VIEW CHARTER SCHOOL

2019-20 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
Work Year 233 Days

STEP Lead Per Hourly Lead Inst. Aide Per Hourly Enrichment Per Hourly Administrative Per Hourly

Instructional Diem Student Diem Intervention Diem Assistant Diem

Aide Support Asst. Instructor

1 32,345 138.82 17.35 41,234 173.09 21.64 39,890 171.20 21.40 40,224 172.64 21.58

2 33,639 144.37 18.05 42,883 180.01 22.50 41,486 178.05 22.26 41,833 179.54 22.44

3 34,984 150.15 18.77 44,599 187.21 23.40 43,145 185.17 23.15 43,506 186.72 23.34

4 36,384 156.15 19.52 46,383 194.70 24.34 44,871 192.58 24.07 45,247 194.19 24.27

5 37,839 162.40 20.30 48,238 202.49 25.31 46,666 200.28 25.04 47,056 201.96 25.24

6 39,353 168.90 21.11 50,167 210.59 26.32 48,532 208.29 26.04 48,939 210.04 26.25

7 40,927 175.65 21.96 52,174 219.01 27.38 50,474 216.62 27.08 50,896 218.44 27.30

8 42,973 184.43 23.05 54,783 229.96 28.75 52,997 227.46 28.43 53,441 229.36 28.67

9 43,833 188.12 23.52 55,879 234.56 29.32 54,057 232.01 29.00 54,510 233.95 29.24

10 44,709 191.88 23.99 56,996 239.26 29.91 55,138 236.65 29.58 55,600 238.63 29.83

11 45,603 195.72 24.47 58,136 244.04 30.51 56,241 241.38 30.17 56,712 243.40 30.42

12 46,515 199.64 24.95 59,299 248.92 31.12 57,366 246.21 30.78 57,846 248.27 31.03

13 47,446 203.63 25.45 60,485 253.90 31.74 58,513 251.13 31.39 59,003 253.23 31.65

14 48,395 207.70 25.96 61,694 258.98 32.37 59,684 256.15 32.02 60,183 258.30 32.29

15 49,363 211.86 26.48 62,928 264.16 33.02 60,877 261.28 32.66 61,387 263.46 32.93

16 50,350 216.09 27.01 64,187 269.44 33.68 62,095 266.50 33.31 62,615 268.73 33.59

17 51,357 220.42 27.55 65,471 274.83 34.35 63,337 271.83 33.98 63,867 274.11 34.26

18 52,384 224.82 28.10 66,780 280.33 35.04 64,603 277.27 34.66 65,144 279.59 34.95

Part time positions will be paid hourly rate 6/18/2019

Revised: 7/16/2019

Support Services Stipend 5,000 Annually 8/20/2019

9/12/2019

The Board may elect, in its sole discretion, to approve a bonus for all PVCS employees based upon the financial stability of the school, as well as, overall 

employee performance as it relates to the success and growth of PVCS as a whole.

Board Approved:
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PACIFIC VIEW CHARTER SCHOOL

2019-20 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
Work Year 233 Days

STEP Inst. Aide Per Hourly Inst Aide Per Hourly Business Per Hourly Registrar Per Hourly

1-1 (192 Day) Diem 1-1 (223 day) Diem Services Diem Diem

Asst. I

1 27,923 145.43 18.18 32,433 145.44 18.18 36,665 157.36 19.67 38,700 166.09 20.76

2 29,040 151.25 18.91 33,730 151.26 18.91 38,132 163.65 20.46 40,248 172.74 21.59

3 30,202 157.30 19.66 35,080 157.31 19.66 39,657 170.20 21.28 41,858 179.65 22.46

4 31,410 163.59 20.45 36,483 163.60 20.45 41,243 177.01 22.13 43,532 186.83 23.35

5 32,666 170.14 21.27 37,942 170.14 21.27 42,893 184.09 23.01 45,274 194.31 24.29

6 33,973 176.94 22.12 39,460 176.95 22.12 44,609 191.45 23.93 47,084 202.08 25.26

7 35,332 184.02 23.00 41,038 184.03 23.00 46,393 199.11 24.89 48,968 210.16 26.27

8 37,098 193.22 24.15 43,090 193.23 24.15 48,713 209.07 26.13 51,416 220.67 27.58

9 37,840 197.08 24.64 43,952 197.09 24.64 49,687 213.25 26.66 52,445 225.08 28.14

10 38,597 201.03 25.13 44,831 201.04 25.13 50,681 217.51 27.19 53,493 229.59 28.70

11 39,369 205.05 25.63 45,727 205.06 25.63 51,694 221.86 27.73 54,563 234.18 29.27

12 40,156 209.15 26.14 46,642 209.16 26.14 52,728 226.30 28.29 55,655 238.86 29.86

13 40,959 213.33 26.67 47,575 213.34 26.67 53,783 230.83 28.85 56,768 243.64 30.45

14 41,778 217.60 27.20 48,526 217.61 27.20 54,858 235.44 29.43 57,903 248.51 31.06

15 42,614 221.95 27.74 49,497 221.96 27.74 55,955 240.15 30.02 59,061 253.48 31.69

16 43,466 226.39 28.30 50,487 226.40 28.30 57,075 244.96 30.62 60,242 258.55 32.32

17 44,336 230.91 28.86 51,497 230.93 28.87 58,216 249.85 31.23 61,447 263.72 32.97

18 45,222 235.53 29.44 52,526 235.54 29.44 59,380 254.85 31.86 62,676 269.00 33.62

Part time positions will be paid hourly rate 6/18/2019

Revised: 7/16/2019

Support Services Stipend 5,000 Annually 8/20/2019

9/12/2019

The Board may elect, in its sole discretion, to approve a bonus for all PVCS employees based upon the financial stability of the school, as well as, overall 

employee performance as it relates to the success and growth of PVCS as a whole.

Board Approved:
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PACIFIC VIEW CHARTER SCHOOL

2019-20 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE

STEP Business Per Hourly Per Hourly Per Hourly Per Hourly

Services Diem Diem Diem Diem

Assistant II

1 40,330 173.09 21.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

2 41,943 180.01 22.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

3 43,621 187.21 23.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

4 45,366 194.70 24.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

5 47,180 202.49 25.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

6 49,068 210.59 26.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

7 51,030 219.01 27.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

8 53,582 229.96 28.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

9 54,653 234.56 29.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

10 55,747 239.26 29.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

11 56,861 244.04 30.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

12 57,999 248.92 31.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

13 59,159 253.90 31.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

14 60,342 258.98 32.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

15 61,549 264.16 33.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

16 62,780 269.44 33.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

17 64,035 274.83 34.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

18 65,316 280.33 35.04 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Part time positions will be paid hourly rate 6/18/2019

Revised: 7/16/2019

Support Services Stipend 5,000 Annually 8/20/2019

9/12/2019

The Board may elect, in its sole discretion, to approve a bonus for all PVCS employees based upon the financial stability of the school, as well as, overall 

employee performance as it relates to the success and growth of PVCS as a whole.

Board Approved:
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